Date
1/17

1/18

1/24

1/25

1/31

2/1

2/7

2/8

2/14

2/15

2/21

2/22

Time
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

Team
Knights
St. Matts
Bulls
All-Stars
Mavericks
bye

St. Matts
Eagles
Lincoln
All-Stars
Warriors
bye

Lincoln

Bulls

All-Stars
Washington Wildcats
Franklin

bye

Knights
Franklin

St. Matts
All-Stars
Carey Eagles
bye

Washington Wildcats
Bulls

Knights

Roosevelt

Warriors

bye

Carey Eagles
Roosevelt
All-Stars
Knights
Warriors
bye

NBH 3" Grade Winter League

Team

Franklin

Warriors
Washington Wildcats
Lincoln

Roosevelt

Carey Eagles

Washington Wildcats
Mavericks

Bulls

Roosevelt

Knights

Franklin

St. Matts
Roosevelt
Mavericks
Knights
Carey Eagles
Warriors

Roosevelt
Washington Wildcats
Mavericks

Bulls

Warriors

Lincoln

Carey Eagles
St. Matts
All-Stars
Franklin
Lincoln
Mavericks

Lincoln

Washington Wildcats
Franklin

St. Matts

Mavericks

Bulls



2/28

2/29

3/6

3/7

3/13

3/14

3/20

3/21

3/27

3/28

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

Franklin
Carey Eagles
Lincoln
All-Stars
Warriors
bye

Knights
St. Matts
All-Stars
Bulls
Warriors
bye

Franklin
Mavericks
Bulls
All-Stars
Warriors
bye

Franklin
Carey Eagles
Knights
Lincoln
Warriors
bye

Eagles
Bulls
Mavericks
Lincoln
Warriors
bye

St. Matts

Roosevelt

Mavericks
Washington Wildcats
Bulls

Knights

Lincoln

Roosevelt

Carey Eagles
Mavericks

Franklin

Washington Wildcats

Lincoln

Knights

Carey Eagles

St. Matts
Washington Wildcats
Roosevelt

Mavericks

St. Matts

Bulls

Washington Wildcats
Roosevelt

All-Stars

Knights

Franklin

Washington Wildcats
Roosevelt

All-Stars

St. Matts

If your team cannot make a game please let NBH know as soon as possible. Any questions
can be directed to Joe at info@nothingbuthoops.net



mailto:info@nothingbuthoops.net

