NBH 3rd Grade Winter League

Date	Time	Team	Team
1/17	5:00pm	Knights	Franklin
	6:00pm	St. Matts	Warriors
	7:00pm	Bulls	Washington Wildcats
	8:00pm	All-Stars	Lincoln
1/18	5:00pm	Mavericks	Roosevelt
		bye	Carey Eagles
1/24	5:00pm	St. Matts	Washington Wildcats
	6:00pm	Eagles	Mavericks
	7:00pm	Lincoln	Bulls
	8:00pm	All-Stars	Roosevelt
1/25	5:00pm	Warriors	Knights
		bye	Franklin
1/31	5:00pm	Lincoln	St. Matts
	6:00pm	Bulls	Roosevelt
	7:00pm	All-Stars	Mavericks
- 4	8:00pm	Washington Wildcats	Knights
2/1	5:00pm	Franklin	Carey Eagles
		bye	Warriors
2/7	5:00pm	Knights	Roosevelt
	6:00pm	Franklin	Washington Wildcats
	7:00pm	St. Matts	Mavericks
	8:00pm	All-Stars	Bulls
2/8	5:00pm	Carey Eagles	Warriors
		bye	Lincoln
2/14	5:00pm	Washington Wildcats	Carey Eagles
	6:00pm	Bulls	St. Matts
	7:00pm	Knights	All-Stars
	8:00pm	Roosevelt	Franklin
2/15	5:00pm	Warriors	Lincoln
		bye	Mavericks
2/21	5:00pm	Carey Eagles	Lincoln
	6:00pm	Roosevelt	Washington Wildcats
	7:00pm	All-Stars	Franklin
	8:00pm	Knights	St. Matts
2/22	5:00pm	Warriors	Mavericks
		bye	Bulls

2/28	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 5:00pm	Franklin Carey Eagles Lincoln All-Stars Warriors bye	St. Matts Roosevelt Mavericks Washington Wildcats Bulls Knights
3/6	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 5:00pm	Knights St. Matts All-Stars Bulls Warriors	Lincoln Roosevelt Carey Eagles Mavericks Franklin
	о о о о р пп	bye	Washington Wildcats
3/13	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	Franklin Mavericks Bulls All-Stars	Lincoln Knights Carey Eagles St. Matts
3/14	5:00pm	Warriors bye	Washington Wildcats Roosevelt
3/20	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	Franklin Carey Eagles Knights Lincoln	Mavericks St. Matts Bulls Washington Wildcats
3/21	5:00pm	Warriors bye	Roosevelt All-Stars
3/27	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	Eagles Bulls Mavericks Lincoln	Knights Franklin Washington Wildcats Roosevelt
3/28	5:00pm	Warriors bye	All-Stars St. Matts

If your team cannot make a game please let NBH know as soon as possible. Any questions can be directed to Joe at info@nothingbuthoops.net